
S.NO. --
Category = 66

Name

329180400157 GURWNOER KAUR

329180/,00211 ROSHNT

329180400514 INDERJIT KUMAR

329180400805 MARRYDAROCH

3291804011 11 SIMRAN KAUR

329180400997 AMARJITKAUR

32918@OO54O TAMNVEERSINGH

329,180400183 NAVNEET I(AUR

329180400863 NtKHtL

32918O4OOOO7 NEHAKUMARI

329180401113 NIRMAL KAUR

329180400704 NATNA

329180400847 DOLLY

329180400741 PARGAT SINGH

329180400678 SIMMNJITKAUR

32918M00695 RIDHI KUMARI

329180400803 LEELABAHADUR

329180400768 MUST(AN

329180400917 LOVEPREETNIGAH

329180400758 RAN|KUMAR|

329180400767 RIYA JASST

329180401108 CHAMNJIT STNGH

32918040.I,I05 MANPREET SINGH

329180400455 HARJINDER SINGH

329180/iO121.4 SANDEEP KAUR

329180400085 RAMANOEEP KAUR

3291804008s5 NEHA

3291804009.18 SANJNAKUMARI

KAPURTHALA

FatherName

DALER SINGH

RA"I SINGH

SANTOSH KUMAR SHAH

NARINDER SINGH

SUKHWINDER SINGH

LASHMAN SINGH

SOKHA

SATNAM SINGH

MOHAN LAL

BALIRAM PARSAD

JAGIR SINGH

MUKESH KUMAR

DES RAJ

JASVIR SINGH

GURCHAMN SINGH

SANJEEV KUMAR

CHOLA BAHADUR

HARMESH KUMAR

KAMAUIT

UPINDER SHAH

BHUPINDER PAL SINGH

SUKHWINDER SINGH

MALKIT SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

MANGAL SINGH

JAGTAR SINGH

JAI PARKASH

SHYAM LAL SHARMA

2006 OBC Girl

2005 OBC Girl

2006 OBC Boy

2005 sc Gkr

2007 sc Ght

2005 OBC Girl

2005 SC Boy

2004 GC Girl

2006 SC Boy

2005 OBC Girl

2OO4 SC Girl

2005 GC Girl

2006 SC Girl

2005 OBC Boy

2005 SC Girl

2006 GC Girl

2003 GC Boy

2005 SC Girl

2006 SC Boy

2004 GC Girl

2006 sc Gkr

2005 SC Boy

2005 SC Boy

2005 GC Boy

2006 SC Girl

2006 GC Girl

2005 GC GiA

2004 GC Girl

DD MM

283
11 5

212
't3 I
61
279
112
10 10

174
299
21 2

83
10 12

237
102
307
11 9

22 '.l

30 12

15 10

67
710
't1 5

304
83
204
274
82

YY CAT Gender SAT MAT Total Schoot Name
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

11

12

13

't4

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

43

49

59

49

49

44

4A

43

41

41

44

44

44

44

42

39

51

37

46

41

38

37.

38

43

44

37

35

43

74 117 GSSS BEGOWAL

U '113 GSSS BHAWANI PUR

54 113 GHS HAMIRA

U 113 GSSSS NANGAL MAJHA

63 112 GHS AMRITPUR RA'EWAL

66 110 GHSBUREWAL

61 109 GHS DHALIWAL DONA

65 108 GHS KALA SANGHIAN GIRLS

A4 105 SDPUTRI PATHSHALAHADIABAD

63 1U GSSS NANGAL LUBANA

60 104 GHS AMRITPUR RA.'EWAL

59 103 GHS DIYAL PUR GIRLS

59 103 GMSJAGPALPUR

58 102 GSSS HARBANS PUR

60 102 GSSS DHALIWAL BET

62 101 GHS DIYAL PUR GIRLS

50 101 GSSSS NANGAL MAJHA

64 101 GSSSPHAGWARAG

55 101 GSSSATHOLI

59 1OO GHSCHACHO KI

62 1OO GSSSPHAGWARAG

63 100 GHSAMRITPUR R \,EWAL

61 99 GHSAMRITPUR RA.'EWAL

55 98 GHS SANDHU CHATTA

54 98 GMS KABIR PUR

60 97 GSSS BARIAR

62 97 GMS GOBIND PURA

il 97 GSSSATHOLI

Roll



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

329,180400156 KIRANDEEP KAUR

:29180400760 sAVlrA KUMARI

329180401161 SOURAV

329180400769 SIMRAN BANGER

329180400832 JASMEEN

329180401157 NITINDEEP KAUR

329180400257 KAMMJITKAUR

329180400860 NEHA

329180401266 SUMANDEEPI(AUR

329180400511 KULDEEPKAUR

329180400770 KASHISH

32915c/;O12 4 GOURAV SINGH

329180401263 SILVI

329180400653 SHARANDEEP KAUR

329180400362 GURLEEN

329180401109 PAYAL

329180400825 MANISHAKUMARI

CateSory = SC

329180400689 KOMALPREET

329180400719 MUSKAN

329180400857 NEHA

329180400004 TANIA

329180400846 SANIA

329180400744 MOHIT KAUL

329180400895 KULDEEPKUMAR

3291804009'14 TWNKLE GAUGHT

329180401075 JASKARANPREET KAUR

32918MOOOO3 GURPREETSINGH

329180400200 SIMRAN

329180400319 RIYA

JOGINDER PAL

JAWAHAR LAL

SODI

NEHRU LAL

PARAMJIT SINGH

PARAMJIT SINGH

RATTAN JOT

BANT SINGH

SURJIT SINGH

BUDH SINGH

VINOD KUMAR

SAHIB SINGH

SUKHWNDER RAM

SUKHBIR SINGH

LAKHWINDER SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

RAM LAL

AWAR SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR TEJI

SOHAN LAL

SARWAN SINGH

BALWINDER SINGH

RAM LUBHAYA KAUL

MANGAT RAM

JASWANT LAL

SUKHJINDER SINGH

SUKHWINDER SINGH

KANSHI RAM

NARESH KUMAR

'12 2004 OBC Girl

6 2004 OBC Girl

3 2004 SG BoY

10 2OO4 SC Girl

3 2005 GC Girl

7 2006 OBC Girl

1 2005 SC Girl

I 2006 SC Girl

12 2005 GC GiA

11 2006 SC Girl

1 2006 SC Girl

12 2004 SC BoY

3 2006 SC Girl

7 2005 GC Girl

'lo 2005 OBC Girl

8 2006 SC Girl

I 2006 SC Girl

'11 2004 SC Girl

I 2006 sc Gid

7 2OO5 SC Girl

7 2OOO SC Girl

I 2005 SC Girl

3 2006 SC BoY

I 2005 SC BoY

4 2OoS SC Girl

10 2OO4 SC Girl

6 2Oo7 SC BoY

1 2006 SC Girl

',2 2006 SC Girl

GSSS BEGOWAL

GHS CHACHO KI

GSSS TIBBA

GSSS PHAGWARAG

GSSSS NANGAL MAJHA

GSSSTIBBA

GHS MANSOORWAL DONA

SD PUTRI PATHSHALA HADIABAD

GSSS ALLA DITA MOTHANWAL

GHS KISHAN SINGH WALA

GSSS PHAGWARA G

GSSS ALLA DITA MOTHANWAL

GSSS ALLA DITA MOTHANWAL

GMS BHANDAL DONA

GMS TOGAN WAL

GHS AMRITPUR RAJEWAL

GHS BAGHANA

GHS IBBAN

GHS PANDORI

SD PUTRI PATHSHALA HADIABAD

GSSS NANGAL LUBANA

GMS JAGPAL PUR

GHS HADIABAD PHAGWARA

GHS KHALWAM

GHS MEHTAN

GSSS SULTANPUR LODHI GIRLS

GSSS NANGAL LUBANA

GHS KALASANGHIAN GIRLS

GSSS KAPURTHALAGIRLS

26

28

10

23

20

13

10

30

10

1

3

I
3

24

I
I
1

42

47

45

37

47

32

33

34

38

34

36

42

47

39

42

32

42

55 97

50 97

52 97

59 96

47 94

62 94

61 94

60 94

55 93

59 93

57 93

50 92

45 92

52 91

49 91

59 91

48 90

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

11

12

22

23

19

1

15

13

13

21

17

23

31

18

38

35

31

36

40

35

33

39

40

36

36

33

52 90

55 90

59 90

53 89

49 89

53 88

55 88

49 88

48 88

51 87

51 87

54 87



13

14

15

16

17

'c91S0400766 
KOMAL

]J29180400868 RUPALI

329180400869 TANIYABANGAR

329180400998 SHANKAR RAJ SINGH

329180400945 MUSKANPREET

Category = OBC

329180400654 SHEHNAZ

329180400742 NOVJOT KAUR

329180400743 EESHA KAUR

329180401082 KHUSHI KUMARI

32918O4OOOO5 MANJITKAUR

329180400420 KA"'ALKUMARI

329180401162 YUGRAJ SINGH

Category =P11

329180401212 NEHA

RAKESH KUMAR

JOGRAJ

VIJAY KUMAR

KASHMIR CHAND

SATPAL

IMTEA.' KHAN

ARJUN SINGH

SATPAL SINGH

RAVI KUMAR

BALWINDER SINGH

MANOJ YADAV

PARMJEET SINGH

LEAKHRAJ

4 2OO5 SC Girl

2 2006 SC Girl

7 2006 SC Girl

4 2OO7 SC BoY

12 2OO4 SC Girl

41

34

40

40

38

9 2005 OBC Girl

1 2006 OBC Girl

4 2006 OBC Girl

3 2007 OBC Girl

'lO 2005 OBC Girl

3 2003 OBC Girl

12 2002 OBC BoY

10 2005 GC Girl 29

GSSS PHAGWARAG

SD PUTRI PATHSHALA HADIABAD

SD PUTRI PATHSHALA HADIABAD

GHS BUREWAL

GSSS RANIPUR RAJPUTTAN

GMS BHANDAL DONA

GSSS HARBANS PUR

GSSS HARBANS PUR

GSSS SULTANPUR LODHI GIRLS

GSSS NANGAL LUBANA

GSSS BALER KHANPUR

GSSS TIBBA

GHS MOHABLI PUR

87

87

86

86

86

46

53

46

46

48

14

19

27

21

8

90

89

89

89

88

88

87

39

34

33

40

36

42

43

I

2

3

4

5

6

7

4

18

10

13

25

12

10

51

55

56

49

52

46

u

40


